

FIBERMOD – Eurostyle and 6C Angled LC Multimode Modules



Our stylish angled fibre modules have been designed for use in standard faceplates which connect to industry standard trunking, wall box or floor box installations. Providing optimum fibre bend radius control, these multimode LC to LC duplex modules are suitable for use in FTTD or FFTP environments

Features

- Compatible with most "Euro style" 25x50mm and "6C" 25x38mm faceplate outlets
- Angled modules avoid issues with bend radius
- Available in white (for faceplates & trunking) and in black (for floor boxes and decorative faceplates)
- Multimode fibre female to female couplers LC/LC duplex

Specifications

- Weight: OL645mmbk/whax 8g approx
- Weight OL45mmbk/whax 9g approx
- Dimensions: OL645 6C format 25 x 38 x 34mm OL45 Euro style format 25 x 50 x 33mm
- **Colour:** White or Black

Materials:

- Connector body PEI
- Alignment Sleeve Phosphor Bronze
- Keystone mount ABS UL94V
- Faceplate Adaptor: Euro polycarbonate

6C – ABS UL94V

TUK Ltd, Unit 4, Wimbledon Stadium Business Centre, Riverside Road, London SW17 0BA



Packaging: Polythene bags and then in bags of 20

EAN Numbers:

OL45mmbxax - 5055386508416 OL45mmwhax - 5055386508423 OL645mmbkpt - 5055386508430 OL645mmwhpt - 5055386508447

Commodity code: 85177090

18/11/20

TUK Ltd, Unit 4, Wimbledon Stadium Business Centre, Riverside Road, London SW17 0BA